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DISSOLUTION OF NIF
Bairwa Shri Khiladi Lal;Botcha Lakshmi Smt. Jhansi;Das Gupta Shri Gurudas

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the time of setting up of the National Investment Fund (NIF) ;

(b) whether the fund is being dissolved; and

(c) if so, the details thereof and reasons therfor?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE(S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a) The Government has constituted the National Investment Fund (NIF) in November, 2005.

(b) No, Sir.

(c) Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  FINANCE LOK SABHA
	Answer

